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Schutzengau Sulzbach-Rosenberg

RWK Senioren LG/LP Auflage 2021/2022

Einzelwertung - Luftgewehr Auflage

(mindestens 6 Runden)

Platz Name

Xaver Wolfsteiner
Georg Pickelmann
Horst Zinn

Klaus Staszek
Wolfgang Moll
Kurt Falk

Georg Schmer
Rudi Eckl

9. Erwin Schétz

10.  Erich Obleser

11.  Gerald Schaller
12.  Otto Neumann
183. Reinhold Brandl

© N s WD

© RWK-Onlinemelder 2021

Verein

SV ,EdelweiB" Obersdorf 1

SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 1

SV Gemiitlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 1
Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 2
SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 1

Kgl. priv. FSG 1433 Sulzbach 1
SG 1538 "Tell" Vilseck e. V. 2

SV ,EdelweiB" Obersdorf 3

SGes 1924 Birgland Betzenberg 1
EdelweiB SiB 1

EdelweiB SiB 2

SV Gemiitlichkeit 1958 Tanzfleck 3
ZSG 1893 Rosenberg e.V. 1

S/E Gesamt

630,1
627,1
625,7
614,8
614,6
613,4
609,7
608,2
604,0
602,8
593,8
590,7
585,5

J-Ringe
315,05
313,55
312,85
307,40
307,30
306,70
304,85
304,10
302,00
301,40
296,90
295,35
292,75

1

314,4
313,7
313,5
306,9
304,7
306,4
304,6
305,8
300,7
302,3
294,6
2959
289,0

2

315,7
313,4
312,2
307,9
309,9
307,0
305,1
302,4
303,3
300,5
299,2
294,8
296,5

20.11.2021

20.11.2021,:



